
BECKER GALLAGHER 
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

I, DonnaJ. Wolf, hereby certify that 1 unbound and 
40 copies of the foregoing Petition for Writ of 
Certiorari in Sherilyn J. LeRoux v. NCL (Bahamas), 
Ltd., were sent via Three Day Service to the U.S. 
Supreme Court, and 3 copies were sent via Three Day 
Service and e-mail to the following parties listed 
below, this 12th day of November, 2018: 

Thomas Dennis Alan Briggs 
Christine Marie Dimitriou 
Cameron Wayne Eubanks 
Gabriel Joseph Fernandez 
Curtis J. Mase 
Mase Tinelli Mebane & Briggs, PA 
2601 S. Bayshore Dr., Suite 800 
Miami, FL 33133 
(305) 358-6555 
tbriggs@maselaw.com 
cdimitriou@maselara.com 
ceubanks@maselaw.com 
gfernandez@masetinelli.com 
cmase@maselaw.com 

Walter Cooper Jarnagin 
McAlpin Conroy, PA 
80 SW 8th St., Suite 2805 
Miami, FL 33130 
(305) 810-5400 
wjarnagin@maselara.com 

Franklin Square 

DONNA J. WOLF, J.D. 
JULIE A. KERSHNER, J.D. 

BECKER GALLAGHER LEGAL PUBLISHING INCORPORATED 

(800) 890.5001 
www.beckergallagher.com 

8790 Governor's Hill Drive 
Suite 102 
Cincinnati, Ohio 45249 

1300 I Street, NW, Suite 400E 
Washington, DC 20005 



Geoffrey Edward Probst 
Norwegian Cruise Lines, Inc. 
7665 Corporate Ctr Dr. 
Miami, FL 33126 
(305) 436-4377 
gprobst@ncl.com 

Counsel for Respondent 

Robert A. Chaffin 
Nicholas A. Homan 
Andrew B. Bender 
4265 San Felipe Suite 1020 
Houston, TX 77027 
(713) 528-1000 
robert@chaffinlawfirm.com 

Counsel for Petitioner 



All parties required to be served have been served. 

I further declare under penalty of perjury that the 
foregoing is true and correct. This Certificate is 
executed on November 12, 2018. 

Donna J. W~ 
Becker Gallagher~ Publishing, Inc. 
8790 Governor's Hill Drive, Suite 102 
Cincinnati, OH 45249 
(800) 890-5001 

Subscribed and sworn to before me by the said 
Affiant on the date below designated. 

Date: !~ <rv0" I? "Z 0/K 

No~ ~~lic ':)(~L 

[seal] 

JULIE ANNE KERSHNER 
Notary Public, State of_Ohio 

My Commission Expires 
February 21, 2023 


